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LIGHTHOUSE

Educational Institute

LIGHTHOUSE SEPTEMBER 2021 Term 1

September | 30th August Mon First day for Staff
9th September Thurs First Day
October 1st October Fri Independence Day — Public Holiday
25th October Mon Teachers/Parents Meeting
26th October Tue Teachers’ Training Day
25th - 29th Oct. Wed-Fri Mid-Term Break — Closed
December | 20th Dec — 6th Mon-Tues Winter/Christmas Break — Holiday

Jan.

LIGHTHOUSE JANUARY 2022 Term 2

January | 5th January Wed Teacher Development day — Closed
January | 6th January Thurs Theophania - Public Holiday
January | 7th January Fri Students return to class
January | 28th January Fri Teachers/Parents Meeting — Reports Issued
February @ 21st/22nd Mon-Tue Teacher Development — Closed

February
March 7th March Mon Monday of Lent — Public Holiday
March 25th March Fri Greek Independence Day — Public Holiday
April 1st April Fri Cyprus National Day — Public Holiday
April 18th - 29th April Mon - Fri Orthodox Easter Break — Holiday
May 2nd May Mon Students return to class
June 13th June Mon Kataklsymos — Public Holiday
June 24th June Fri Final day - Summer holidays
June 24" June Thurs Teachers - Parents meeting -

FINAL Reports Issued



